Features
● Main applications: Medical, Home care
● Input: 110V AC 60Hz / 230V AC 50Hz (EI transformer), 100 ~ 240V AC, 50/60Hz (SMPS)
● Output voltage: 24V DC (EI transformer), 29V DC (SMPS)
● Output rated current: 3A (per channel)
● Max. number of actuators: 2 channels
● Max. number of controls: 1 channel
● Duty cycle: 10%, max. 2 min. continuous operation in 20 min.

(plug in the control box) Remarks
5
Ordering Key
Output voltage
Number of control
24: 24V DC
1: 1 channel
Number of actuator 1: 1 channel
2: 2 channels
CB2P -230- 24 - 1 2-
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for the suitability of MOTECK products, and the products listed on the MOTECK website are subject to change without notice. MOTECK reserves the right to terminate sales or
delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
©2022 Jun. MOTECK. MO-T-0052  Version: 1.1
Input
110: 110V AC
230: 230V AC
IS2: Internal SMPS (100 ~ 240V AC)